

MP Board Sol	15-12-22	15/12/2022
Dr. P. K. Singh		
4th & final bill (origin with completed)		
Abstract of cost.		
(1) Costing sheet of B.B. Pillar-do P/A		
0.525 Kps Wb T.N.B Page 19.		
C 27 340. 03 Kps		14354.00
(2) clearing & publishing good bowl-do P/A		
0.21 Hae Wb T.N.B Page 19.		
C 58321.76 Hae		18,248.00
(3) Costing		
obtained from B.B. 2200 Pds lead		
100 m	do	P/A
Continuation		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
999.432 m ² wide T.N.B Page 19					
181.19 m ²					181,087.00
(4.) Constg subgrade & cutten shouldy with approved material obtained from borrow pit lead 1000m do E/P.					
1015.87 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 19.					
223.97 m ³					227,524.00
(5.) P.V.G.S.B Gr.I with coarse sand with well graded material as per F.S. close 402 - do E/P.					
432.90 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 19					

3083.92 m ³					1335,029.00
(6.) P.V.W.B Gr.III with above screening type B' as per F.S. close 405 do E/P.					
150.523 m ³ wide T.N.B Page 20					
4318.79 m ³					6,50,077.00
(7.) P/A Bitum coat with emulsion SS1 20.85 kg/m ² as per F.S. close 502 do E/P.					
2007.00 m ² wide T.N.B Page 20.					
50.27 m ²					100,892.00
(8.) P/A Tack coat with emulsion SS1 20.275 kg/m ² as per F.S. close 503 do E/P.					
2007.00 m ² wide T.N.B Page 20.					
16.87 m ²					33,858.00
(9.) P.V. 20 mm SS by Pavement lab					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
with 13.2mm do. 0.9mm Type B's with bitumen	1908	1m ²	do	E/P	
2007.00m ² 16.5mm B Page 90					
@ 249.78/m ²					501308.00
10(2) P/F K-13. stem - do - E/P					
2 Nos vide T.W.B Page 20					
@ 2283.56/m ²					4567.00
10(22) P/F 200mm stone - do - E/P					
2 Nos vide T.W.B Page 20					
@ 641.74/m ²					1283.00
11(2) P/F 600mm T.W.B. bond - do - E/P					
4 Nos vide T.W.B Page 20					
@ 3811.11/m ²					15244.00
11(22) P/F 600x45mm concrete gutter - do - E/P					
2 Nos vide T.W.B Page 21					
@ 5060.73/m ²					10121.00
11(22) P/F 600mm circular - do - E/P					
1 Nos vide T.W.B Page 21					
@ 5147.40/m ²					5147.00
12(2) P/F of lot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick - do - E/P					
105.00m ² vide T.W.B Page 21					
@ 830.58/m ²					87211.00
13(1) P/F of typical masonry					
2nd storey of sign board, citation					
2nd storey of m. board - maintenance					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
bound		do		17/12
3 Nos vide T.N.B Page 21				
@ 10553.88/Hrs				31661.00
(14) 1 st time excavation for foundation				
of structure do 17/12				
46.983 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 21				21113.00
@ 304.33/m ³				14298.00
(15) P.V. pipe 15" end of wall do 17/12				
6.16 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 21				10121.00
@ 5230.00/m ³				32217.00
(16) P.V. pipe 15" end of wall do 17/12				
22.50 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 21				
@ 1270.20/m ³				28580.00
(17) B.W. pipe 15" (1.4) in head wall do 17/12				
41.61 m ³ vide T.N.B Page 22				
@ 6137.38/m ³				855376.00
(18) Paving with C.B. (1:4) on 15" do 17/12				
87.282 m ² vide T.N.B Page 22				
@ 154.75/m ²				13600.00
(19) P.V. 15" pipe 15" end of wall do 17/12				
27.36 m ² vide T.N.B Page 22				
@ 49.96/m ²				1367.00
(20) Add 8% for 15" do 17/12				
T.V.B Page 22				41071.00
Continuation				3598120.00